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Case Study: Education Center Kindergarten

Feasibility Study

Feasibility Study for education 

center in Saudi Arabia
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‒ Equity Financing
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‒ Market Study

‒ Technical Study

‒ Financial Study

‒ In-house Survey 

‒ Investment Deck
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‒ Private Banks

‒ Regional Potential Investors

‒ Investment Banks



R
e

p
o

rt
 P

a
g

e
s 

1
0
6

3

Case Study: Education Center Kindergarten

Feasibility Study




